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I Kolo PSCS Leto 2021
Kragujevac, 10/7/2021

Event 7 Men, 50m Backstroke Open
7/10/2021 - 15:21 Results
Points: FINA 2021

Rank YB Time Pts

Ulazni Pioniri 2011 god. (10 god.)

1. MRDAKOVIC, Konstantin 11 Napredak 43.49 168
2. GOCIC, Andrej 11 Sveti Nikola 45.07 150
3. MILACIC, Lazar 11 Poseidon 45.77 144
4. PETROVIC, Vasilije 11 Sveti Nikola 50.49 107
5. ANTIC, Gavrilo 11 Sveti Nikola 52.99 92
6. GARIC, Mateja 11 Radnicki 1969 53.97 87
7. MITIC, Vojin 11 Delta 55.16 82
8. PEJCIC, Branislav 11 Nis 2005 57.87 71
9. STOJANOVIC, Ilija 11 Sveti Nikola 58.90 67

DSQ JELENIC, Janko 11 Nis 2005 41.91

Pioniri 20010-2009 god. (11-12 god.)

1. MILADINOVIC, Veljko 09 Napredak 37.09 270
2. DIMITRIJEVIC, Jovan 09 Radnicki 1969 40.41 209
3. IGNJATOVIC, Dimitrije 10 Sveti Nikola 40.57 207
4. MITROVIC, Vuk 10 Nis 2005 41.31 196
5. KNEZEVIC, Andrej 09 PK Sloboda 43.62 166
6. ZIVKOVIC, Djordje 10 Valis 43.77 164
7. JOKSIC, Ognjen 10 Like 44.23 159
8. VUJANAC, Petar 10 Radnicki 1969 44.38 158
9. ZLATANOV, Luka 09 Sveti Sava 45.98 142

10. TODOROVIC, Andrej 10 Rasina 46.44 138
11. JOVANOVIC, Veljko 10 Sveti Nikola 46.72 135
12. TOSIC, Djordje 09 Nis 2005 47.59 128
13. MILOSAVLJEVIC, Jovan 10 Nis 2005 49.04 117
14. ZERADJANIN, Nikola 09 Rasina 50.78 105
15. KUCEVIC, Djordje 09 Rasina 54.26 86
16. STOJIC, Filip 10 Sveti Nikola 55.48 80
17. TODOROV, Sava 09 Nis 2005 57.26 73

Kadeti 2008-2007 god. (13-14 god.)

1. NIKOLIC, Vuk 08 Sveti Nikola 33.16 379
2. SOSIC, Ilija 07 Delta 33.43 370
3. MILENOVIC, Mateja 08 Napredak 33.46 369
4. GANIC, Petar 07 Dubocica 33.81 357
5. JOVANOVIC, Djordje 08 Sveti Nikola 35.52 308
6. DENKOVIC, Nemanja 08 Crnica 35.57 307
7. STOJANOVIC, Luka 08 Swimming klub ''Leskovac'' 36.52 283
8. SLOVIC, Matija 08 PK Sloboda 38.29 246
9. MANASIC, Luka 07 Swimming klub ''Leskovac'' 42.89 175

10. DRAGIC, Dusan 08 Radnicki 1969 46.55 137
11. ZIVANCEVIC, Marko 08 Rasina 58.41 69

DSQ PANCIC, Jovan 07 Sveti Sava 41.33
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I Kolo PSCS Leto 2021
Kragujevac, 10/7/2021

Event 7, Men, 50m Backstroke

Mladji Juniori 2006-2005 god. (15-16 god.)

1. SARKOVIC, Mitar 05 Radnicki 1969 29.62 531
2. JANKOVIC, Luka 05 Napredak 29.99 512
3. OBRADOVIC, Ognjen 06 Dubocica 31.16 456
4. NIKOLIC, Dimitrije 06 Pirat 31.58 438
5. STEFANOVIC, Simon 05 Valis 31.93 424
6. BOGOJEVIC, Marko 06 Nis 2005 33.73 360
7. STEFANOVIC, Vladimir 05 Sveti Nikola 34.72 330
8. ANTIC, Marko 06 Delta 36.78 277
9. CVETKOVIC, Mihajlo 06 Aqua 235 39.04 232

10. ANDRIC, Aleksa 06 Radnicki 1969 43.24 170
11. JOVANOVIC, Veljko 05 Rasina 46.57 136

Stariji Juniori 2004-2003 god. (17-18 god.)

1. LEKIC, Ilija 04 Viking 31.37 447

Open

1. IVANOVIC, Sava 90 Sveti Nikola 29.38 545
2. SARKOVIC, Mitar 05 Radnicki 1969 29.62 531
3. JANKOVIC, Luka 05 Napredak 29.99 512
4. OBRADOVIC, Ognjen 06 Dubocica 31.16 456
5. LEKIC, Ilija 04 Viking 31.37 447
6. NIKOLIC, Dimitrije 06 Pirat 31.58 438
7. STEFANOVIC, Simon 05 Valis 31.93 424
8. KOCIC, Ilija 02 Sveti Nikola 32.16 415
9. NIKOLIC, Vuk 08 Sveti Nikola 33.16 379

10. SOSIC, Ilija 07 Delta 33.43 370
11. MILENOVIC, Mateja 08 Napredak 33.46 369
12. BOGOJEVIC, Marko 06 Nis 2005 33.73 360
13. GANIC, Petar 07 Dubocica 33.81 357
14. STEFANOVIC, Vladimir 05 Sveti Nikola 34.72 330
15. JOVANOVIC, Djordje 08 Sveti Nikola 35.52 308
16. DENKOVIC, Nemanja 08 Crnica 35.57 307
17. STOJANOVIC, Luka 08 Swimming klub ''Leskovac'' 36.52 283
18. ANTIC, Marko 06 Delta 36.78 277
19. MILADINOVIC, Veljko 09 Napredak 37.09 270
20. SLOVIC, Matija 08 PK Sloboda 38.29 246
21. CVETKOVIC, Mihajlo 06 Aqua 235 39.04 232
22. DIMITRIJEVIC, Jovan 09 Radnicki 1969 40.41 209
23. IGNJATOVIC, Dimitrije 10 Sveti Nikola 40.57 207
24. MITROVIC, Vuk 10 Nis 2005 41.31 196
25. MANASIC, Luka 07 Swimming klub ''Leskovac'' 42.89 175
26. ANDRIC, Aleksa 06 Radnicki 1969 43.24 170
27. MRDAKOVIC, Konstantin 11 Napredak 43.49 168
28. KNEZEVIC, Andrej 09 PK Sloboda 43.62 166
29. ZIVKOVIC, Djordje 10 Valis 43.77 164
30. JOKSIC, Ognjen 10 Like 44.23 159
31. VUJANAC, Petar 10 Radnicki 1969 44.38 158
32. GOCIC, Andrej 11 Sveti Nikola 45.07 150
33. MILACIC, Lazar 11 Poseidon 45.77 144
34. ZLATANOV, Luka 09 Sveti Sava 45.98 142
35. TODOROVIC, Andrej 10 Rasina 46.44 138
36. DRAGIC, Dusan 08 Radnicki 1969 46.55 137
37. JOVANOVIC, Veljko 05 Rasina 46.57 136
38. JOVANOVIC, Veljko 10 Sveti Nikola 46.72 135
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I Kolo PSCS Leto 2021
Kragujevac, 10/7/2021

Event 7, Men, 50m Backstroke, Open

Rank YB Time Pts

39. TOSIC, Djordje 09 Nis 2005 47.59 128
40. MILOSAVLJEVIC, Jovan 10 Nis 2005 49.04 117
41. PETROVIC, Vasilije 11 Sveti Nikola 50.49 107
42. ZERADJANIN, Nikola 09 Rasina 50.78 105
43. ANTIC, Gavrilo 11 Sveti Nikola 52.99 92
44. GARIC, Mateja 11 Radnicki 1969 53.97 87
45. KUCEVIC, Djordje 09 Rasina 54.26 86
46. MITIC, Vojin 11 Delta 55.16 82
47. STOJIC, Filip 10 Sveti Nikola 55.48 80
48. TODOROV, Sava 09 Nis 2005 57.26 73
49. PEJCIC, Branislav 11 Nis 2005 57.87 71
50. ZIVANCEVIC, Marko 08 Rasina 58.41 69
51. STOJANOVIC, Ilija 11 Sveti Nikola 58.90 67

DSQ PANCIC, Jovan 07 Sveti Sava 41.33
DSQ JELENIC, Janko 11 Nis 2005 41.91


